
VENERDI' 2 LUGLIO 2021 

32° GIRO D'ITALIA FEMMINILE - 2021

1^ TAPPA " FOSSANO - CUNEO "  KM 26,70                                       
CRONOMETRO A SQUADRE                                                                                                                                                                           

43 45 48
hh.mm. hh.mm. hh.mm.

380 FOSSANO ↑ RITROVO - FOSSANO PIAZZA CASTELLO 11:50 11:50 11:50
380 FOSSANO ↑ KM 0 - PIAZZA MANFREDI 0,00 0,00 26,70 14:00 14:00 14:00

↑ Via Roma 0,10 0,10 26,60 14:00 14:00 14:00
↑ Rotonda in Via Cuneo 0,60 0,70 26,00 14:00 14:00 14:00
↑ Rotonda in Via Cuneo 0,20 0,90 25,80 14:01 14:01 14:01

360 ← Rotonda a sinistra in Via Mondovì 0,40 1,30 25,40 14:01 14:01 14:01
350 FOSSANO ↑ S.S. 28 0,20 1,50 25,20 14:02 14:02 14:01
340 ↑ Attraversare Rotonda 0,90 2,40 24,30 14:03 14:03 14:03
320 S. ALBANO STURA ↑ SP 3 1,20 3,60 23,10 14:05 14:04 14:04
340 → Gira a destra in via Fossano - SP3 1,00 4,60 22,10 14:06 14:06 14:05
380 ↑ Via Roma - SP3 0,60 5,20 21,50 14:07 14:06 14:06
380 → Girare a destra Via Murozzo 0,40 5,60 21,10 14:07 14:07 14:07
380 → Girare a destra Via Circonvallazione Barbero SP3 1,00 6,20 20,50 14:08 14:08 14:07
400 ↑ LOCALITA' CERIOLO SP3 3,40 9,00 17,70 14:12 14:12 14:11
410 ↑ Attraversare Rotonda SP3 3,60 9,80 16,90 14:13 14:13 14:12
410 MANTANERA ↑ SP 3 1,20 11,00 15,70 14:15 14:14 14:13
420 → ROTONDA A DESTRA VIA VITTORIO VENETO 2,00 13,00 13,70 14:18 14:17 14:16
420 VIA MARCONI 0,30 13,30 13,40 14:18 14:17 14:16
420 ← VIA GARIBALDI 0,20 13,50 13,20 14:18 14:18 14:16
430 → VIA PER CUNEO 0,10 13,60 13,10 14:18 14:18 14:17
440 CASTELLETTO STURA ↑ VIA MOANTANERA 1,80 15,40 11,30 14:21 14:20 14:19

↑ VIA MARCONI 0,60 16,00 10,70 14:22 14:21 14:20
450 ↑ STRETTOIA - VIA ROMA 0,30 16,30 10,40 14:22 14:21 14:20
450 ↑ VIA CUNEO 0,20 16,50 10,20 14:23 14:22 14:20
460 → GIRARE A DESTRA VIA CUNEO - SP3 1,20 17,70 9,00 14:24 14:23 14:22
480 CUNEO ↑ VIA CASTELLETTO STURA - SP3 1,90 19,60 7,10 14:27 14:26 14:24
490 → ROTONDA 2 USCITA VIA CASTELLETTO STURA 1,40 21,00 5,70 14:29 14:28 14:26
490 LOC. BOMBONINA ↑ VIA CASTELLETTO STURA - SP3 0,40 21,40 5,30 14:29 14:28 14:26
490 LOC. MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE ↑ SP3 1,40 22,80 3,90 14:31 14:30 14:28
490 ↑ ROTONDA VIA CASTELLETTO STURA 1,10 23,90 2,80 14:33 14:31 14:29
500 LOC. BORGO S.GIUSEPPE → ROTONDA A DESTRA VIA SAVONA - SP422 1,30 25,20 1,50 14:35 14:33 14:31
510 → ROTONDA A DESTRA 0,50 25,70 1,00 14:35 14:34 14:32

↑ ROTONDA VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE NORD 0,30 26,00 0,70 14:36 14:34 14:32
520 ↑ PIAZZA TORINO 0,40 26,40 0,30 14:36 14:35 14:33
530 ↑ VIA ROMA - TRATTO IN PAVE' 0,10 26,50 0,20 14:36 14:35 14:33
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540 CUNEO ↑ ARRIVO - CUNEO VIA ROMA LARGO AUDIFREDDI 0,20 26,70 0,00 14:37 14:35 14:33


